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General Information

Parcel Number
32-08-06-238-006.000-001

Local Parcel Number
01-3-06-62E 238-006

Tax ID:
001-306621-238006

Property Class 510
1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Location Information

County
Hendricks

Township
BROWN TOWNSHIP

Neighborhood 0150700

School Corp 3305
BROWNSBURG COMMUNITY

District 001  (Local 001)
BROWN TOWNSHIP

BRANCHES

Section/Plat

Routing Number

Location Address (1)
6898 SCHOOL BRANCH DR
BROWNSBURG, IN 46112

Zoning

Characteristics

Topography

Public Utilities

Streets or Roads

Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage
Static

Wednesday, April 26, 2023Printed

Year: 2023

Subdivision
BRANCHES SEC 8

Lot
185

Market Model
N/A

Flood Hazard

ERA

TIF

Review Group 2023

Ownership

GARMAN, DUANE R & MISTY L
6898 SCHOOL BRANCH DR
BROWNSBURG, IN 46112-7485

Legal
BRANCHES SEC 8 LOT 185   0.189AC

Transfer of Ownership

Date Owner Doc ID Code Book/Page Adj Sale Price V/I

08/10/2017 GARMAN, DUANE R LWD LWD / $252,345 V

05/01/2017 NVR INC WD WD / $43,252 I

03/29/2017 BRC REALTY HOLDI SPL SPLIT/E08A $0 I

Notes
11/17/2022 REASSESSMENT:  23/24 CYCLICAL 
RA-PER PICT & NO MLS ADDED CONCP MJC

8/5/2020 CBTB:  20/21 CBTB - CARRIED 
CORRECTIONS FORWARD...HOUSE IS SLAB NOT 
BSMT.   NDL

8/5/2020 CE/AUD:  18/19 & 19/20 CE/AUD - RMVD 
BSMT...PER PHONE CALL FROM TP, HOUSE IS 
ON A SLAB NOT BASEMENT.  WAS BROUGHT TO 
THEIR ATTENTION BY APPRAISOR.  PLANS 
WERE INCORRECT...SHOWED BSMT.  PLOT 
PLAN SHOWED SLAB PLUS MORNING ROOM ON 
BACK.  CORRECTIONS MADE.   NDL

10/24/2018 REASSESSMENT:  2019 CYCLICAL RA-
PER PICT & NO MLS- NO CHG  AD

1/4/2018 NEW CONSTR:  18/19  ADDED NEW 
HOUSE  JMS

4/12/2017 SPLIT:  18/19  SPLIT (E08A)  CAME 
FROM 01-3-05-62E 100-001.....TAL

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)

Res

2023

WIP

02/27/2023

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$57,000
$0

$225,200
$0

$282,200
$0

$57,000

$225,200

$282,200

$0

$0

$0

Assessment Year

Reason For Change

As Of Date

Valuation Method

Equalization Factor

Notice Required

  Land Res (1)
  Land Non Res (2)

  Imp Res (1)
  Imp Non Res (2)

  Total Res (1)
  Total Non Res (2)

Land

Improvement

Total

  Land Non Res (3)

  Imp Non Res (3)

  Total Non Res (3)

2023

Annual-Adj

04/06/2023

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$57,000
$0

$225,200
$0

$282,200
$0

$57,000

$225,200

$282,200

$0

$0

$0

2022

Annual-Adj

04/07/2022

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$53,800
$0

$212,300
$0

$266,100
$0

$53,800

$212,300

$266,100

$0

$0

$0

2021

Annual-Adj

03/27/2021

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$50,200
$0

$183,900
$0

$234,100
$0

$50,200

$183,900

$234,100

$0

$0

$0

2020

CBTB

08/05/2020

Other (external)

1.0000

$50,200
$0

$166,600
$0

$216,800
$0

$50,200

$166,600

$216,800

$0

$0

$0

2020

Annual-Adj

04/01/2020

Indiana Cost Mod

1.0000

$50,200
$0

$207,900
$0

$258,100
$0

$50,200

$207,900

$258,100

$0

$0

$0
0.18Calculated Acreage

Actual Frontage 65

Developer Discount

Parcel Acreage 0.19

81 Legal Drain NV

82 Public Roads NV

83 UT Towers NV

9 Homesite

91/92 Acres

Total Acres Farmland

Farmland Value

Measured Acreage

Avg Farmland Value/Acre

Value of Farmland

Classified Total

Farm / Classifed Value

Homesite(s) Value

91/92 Value

Supp. Page Land Value

CAP 1 Value

CAP 2 Value

Total Value

$0

0.00

$57,000

$0

$57,000

Land Computations

$0

$0

$0

$0

0.0

$0

0.19

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

$0CAP 3 Value

0.00

Land
Type

Pricing
Method

Soil
ID

Act
Front.

Size Factor Rate
Adj.

Rate
Ext.

Value
Infl.

%
Res

Elig %
Market
Factor

Value

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 132', CI 100'    Base Lot: Res 73' X 126', CI 0' X 0')

F F 65 73x110 0.93 $840 $781 $57,013 0% 100% 1.0000 $57,010

Data Source Aerial Collector Appraiser
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General Information

Description Single-Family

Occupancy Single-Family

Story Height 2

Style N/A

Finished Area 2395 sqft

Floor Finish

Earth

Slab

Sub & Joist

Wood

Parquet

Tile

Carpet

Unfinished

Other

Wall Finish

Plaster/Drywall

Paneling

Fiberboard

Unfinished

Other

Roofing

Built-Up Metal Asphalt Slate Tile

Wood Shingle Other

Plumbing

# TF

Full Bath 2 6

Half Bath 1 2

Kitchen Sinks 1 1

Water Heaters 1 1

Add Fixtures 1 1

Total 6 11

Accommodations

Bedrooms 4

Living Rooms

Dining Rooms

Family Rooms

Total Rooms

Central Warm Air

Heat Type

Make

Cost Ladder

Floor Constr Base Finish Value Totals

1

2

3

4

1/4

1/2

3/4

Attic

Bsmt

Crawl

Slab

1092 1092

1303 1303

1092 0

91A

1Fr

$86,500

$47,400

$0

$133,900

$133,900

Total Base

1 Row Type Adj. x 1.00

$0Unfin Int (-)

Ex Liv Units (+) $0

Rec Room (+) $0

Loft (+) $0

Fireplace (+) $0

No Heating (-) $0

A/C (+) $5,1001:1092 2:1303

No Elec (-) $0

Plumbing (+ / -) $4,80011 – 5 = 6 x $800

Spec Plumb (+) $0

Elevator (+) $0

Adjustments

Exterior Features

Description Area Value

Porch, Open Frame 24 $2,700

Patio, Concrete 190 $1,200 Specialty Plumbing

Description Count Value

Garages (+) 440 sqft

Exterior Features (+)

1.00

$178,200

Location Multiplier

$162,000$14,300

Quality and Design Factor (Grade)

Replacement Cost

Sub-Total, 1 Units

1.10

$143,800Sub-Total, One Unit

$147,700$3,900

Summary of Improvements

Description
Res

Eligibl
Story

Height
Construction Grade

Year
Built

Eff
Year

Eff
Age

Co
nd

Base
Rate

Improv
Value

LCM
Adj

Rate
Size RCN

Norm
Dep

Remain.
Value

Abn
Obs

Nbhd MrktPC

100% 1.00001.3300%$169,2905%$178,2002,395 sqft1.00 $225,200A620172017C+21/6 Masonry2100%1: Single-Family

$225,200 $225,200Total all pages Total this page
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DULYENTERED
FORTAXAHON

AUG 10  2017

AUDITOR ENfiQImW 00/ ‘30  k é 02/333300 é
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENT-URE WITNESSETH, That’IVVR, Inc., a Virginia Corporation, dba Ryan Homes,

("Grantor") CONVEYS AND WARRANTS to [Duane R. Garman and Misty L .  Garman, husband and

wife, for the sum o f  One Dollar ($1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt o f  which is hereby

I acknowledged, the f0110wing described real estate i n  Hendricks County, in the State o f  Indiana;

‘1 Lot Numbered 185 in Branches, Section 8, a subdivision in Hendricks County, Indiana, as per
plat thereof recorded March 29, 2017  as Instrument No .  201707091, in the Office o f  the
Recorder o f  Hendricks County, Indiana. '

Commonly known as: 6898 School Branch Drive, Brownsburg, IN 46112

Parcel Number (s ) :  32-08706-238-006000-001

Any warranty created by  Grantor’s issuance o f  this deed is limited solely to the time period that Grantor
held title to the above described real estate. '

Subject to all easements and restrictions o f  record. ’

- Grantor certifies that there is no Indianagross income tax due as a result o f  this conveyance.
I












