#### 32-08-06-238-006.000-001

#### **General Information**

Parcel Number 32-08-06-238-006.000-001

**Local Parcel Number** 01-3-06-62E 238-006

Tax ID:

001-306621-238006

**Routing Number** 

**Property Class 510** 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Year: 2023

Location	Information

County Hendricks

Township **BROWN TOWNSHIP** 

District 001 (Local 001) **BROWN TOWNSHIP** 

School Corp 3305 **BROWNSBURG COMMUNITY** 

Neighborhood 0150700 **BRANCHES** 

Section/Plat

Location Address (1) 6898 SCHOOL BRANCH DR

BROWNSBURG, IN 46112

### Zoning

Subdivision **BRANCHES SEC 8** 

Lot 185

**Market Model** 

N/A

Flood Hazard Topography

**Public Utilities ERA** 

Streets or Roads TIF

**Neighborhood Life Cycle Stage** 

Static

Printed Wednesday, April 26, 2023 Review Group 2023 **GARMAN, DUANE R & MISTY L** 

**Ownership** GARMAN, DUANE R & MISTY L 6898 SCHOOL BRANCH DR BROWNSBURG, IN 46112-7485

Transfer of Ownership									
Date	Owner	Doc ID	Code	Book/Page	Adj Sale Price	V/I			
08/10/2017	GARMAN, DUANE R	LWD	LWD	1	\$252,345	V			
05/01/2017	NVR INC	WD	WD	/	\$43,252	1			
03/29/2017	BRC REALTY HOLDI		SPI	SPLIT/F08A	\$0	- 1			

#### Legal

BRANCHES SEC 8 LOT 185 0.189AC

Res

510, 1 Family Dwell - Platted Lot

Valuation Records (Work In Progress values are not certified values and are subject to change)								
2023	Assessment Year	2023	2022	2021	2020	2020		
WIP	Reason For Change	Annual-Adj	Annual-Adj	Annual-Adj	CBTB	Annual-Adj		
02/27/2023	As Of Date	04/06/2023	04/07/2022	03/27/2021	08/05/2020	04/01/2020		
Indiana Cost Mod	Valuation Method	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Indiana Cost Mod	Other (external)	Indiana Cost Mod		
1.0000	<b>Equalization Factor</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000		
	Notice Required				~			
\$57,000	Land	\$57,000	\$53,800	\$50,200	\$50,200	\$50,200		
\$57,000	Land Res (1)	\$57,000	\$53,800	\$50,200	\$50,200	\$50,200		
\$0	Land Non Res (2)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
\$0	Land Non Res (3)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
\$225,200	Improvement	\$225,200	\$212,300	\$183,900	\$166,600	\$207,900		
\$225,200	Imp Res (1)	\$225,200	\$212,300	\$183,900	\$166,600	\$207,900		
\$0	Imp Non Res (2)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
\$0	Imp Non Res (3)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
\$282,200	Total	\$282,200	\$266,100	\$234,100	\$216,800	\$258,100		
\$282,200	Total Res (1)	\$282,200	\$266,100	\$234,100	\$216,800	\$258,100		
\$0	Total Non Res (2)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
\$0	Total Non Res (3)	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0		
Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 132' CL100' Base Lot: Res 73' X 126' CL0' X 0')								

6898 SCHOOL BRANCH DR

Land Data (Standard Depth: Res 132, Cl 100				Base Lot:	Res /3 X 12	26 , CI	IU XU)				
	nd Pricing Soil pe Method ID	Act Front.	Size	Factor	Rate	Adj. Rate	Ext. Value	Infl. %		Market Factor	Value
F	F	65	73x110	0.93	\$840	\$781	\$57,013	0%	100%	1.0000	\$57,010

**Notes** 11/17/2022 REASSESSMENT: 23/24 CYCLICAL RA-PER PICT & NO MLS ADDED CONCP MJC

8/5/2020 CBTB: 20/21 CBTB - CARRIED CORRECTIONS FORWARD...HOUSE IS SLAB NOT BSMT. NDL

8/5/2020 CE/AUD: 18/19 & 19/20 CE/AUD - RMVD BSMT...PER PHONE CALL FROM TP, HOUSE IS ON A SLAB NOT BASEMENT. WAS BROUGHT TO THEIR ATTENTION BY APPRAISOR. PLANS WERE INCORRECT...SHOWED BSMT. PLOT PLAN SHOWED SLAB PLUS MORNING ROOM ON BACK. CORRECTIONS MADE. NDL

10/24/2018 REASSESSMENT: 2019 CYCLICAL RA-PER PICT & NO MLS- NO CHG AD

1/4/2018 NEW CONSTR: 18/19 ADDED NEW HOUSE JMS

4/12/2017 SPLIT: 18/19 SPLIT (E08A) CAME FROM 01-3-05-62E 100-001.....TAL

Land Computa	tions
Calculated Acreage	0.18
Actual Frontage	65
Developer Discount	
Parcel Acreage	0.19
81 Legal Drain NV	0.00
82 Public Roads NV	0.00
83 UT Towers NV	0.00
9 Homesite	0.00
91/92 Acres	0.00
Total Acres Farmland	0.19
Farmland Value	\$0
Measured Acreage	0.00
Avg Farmland Value/Acre	0.0
Value of Farmland	\$0
Classified Total	\$0
Farm / Classifed Value	\$0
Homesite(s) Value	\$0
91/92 Value	\$0
Supp. Page Land Value	
CAP 1 Value	\$57,000
CAP 2 Value	\$0
CAP 3 Value	\$0
Total Value	\$57,000

Data Source Aerial Collector **Appraiser** 

Story

2

Construction Grade

1/6 Masonry

Year

C+2 2017 2017

**Built Year** 

Eff

Eff Co

6 A

Age nd

Base

Rate

LCM

1.00

Adj

Rate

Res

100%

Eligibl Height

Description

1: Single-Family

Total all pages \$225,200 Total this page \$225,200

Size

2,395 sqft

Norm

Dep

5%

**RCN** 

\$178,200

Remain.

\$169,290

Value

Abn

Obs

PC Nbhd Mrkt

0% 100% 1.330 1.0000

Improv

\$225,200

Value

201718837 DEED \$25.00 08/10/2017 03:28:42P 2 PGS Theresa D. Lynch Hendricks County Recorder IN Recorded as Presented

DULY ENTERED FOR TAXATION

AUG 1 0 2017

Mancy d. March AUDITOR HENDRICKS COUNTY

001-306621-238006

### LIMITED WARRANTY DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESSETH, That NVR, Inc., a Virginia Corporation, dba Ryan Homes, ("Grantor") CONVEYS AND WARRANTS to Duane R. Garman and Misty L. Garman, husband and wife, for the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the following described real estate in Hendricks County, in the State of Indiana;

Lot Numbered 185 in Branches, Section 8, a subdivision in Hendricks County, Indiana, as per plat thereof recorded March 29, 2017 as Instrument No. 201707091, in the Office of the Recorder of Hendricks County, Indiana.

Commonly known as: 6898 School Branch Drive, Brownsburg, IN 46112

Parcel Number (s): 32-08-06-238-006.000-001

Any warranty created by Grantor's issuance of this deed is limited solely to the time period that Grantor held title to the above described real estate.

Subject to all easements and restrictions of record.

Grantor certifies that there is no Indiana gross income tax due as a result of this conveyance.

of Grantor to execute this deed and bind grantor to this conveyance and warranties contained within this deed.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has executed this deed on this day of, 2017.
NVR Inc., a Virginia Corporation dba Ryan Homes  By Courtney Wilt, Vice President
State of Indiana )
County of Marion )
Before me, a Notary Public in and for County, Indiana, personally appeared Courtney Wilt, the Vice President of NVR Inc., a Virginia Corporation dba Ryan Homes, who acknowledged the execution of the foregoing Limited Warranty Deed, and who, having been duly sworn, stated that any representations therein contained are true.  Witness my hand and Notarial Seal this day of d
My Commission Expires: Notary Public Printed
Commission Number 678479  My Commission Expires Mar 9. 2024  O F OF INDIANA  Commission Expires Mar 9. 1024
The undersigned affirms under the penalties of perjury that I have taken reasonable care to redact each Social Security Number in this document, unless required by law. Tracey D. Smith.
Grantees Tax Mailing Address: 6898 School Branch Drive Brownsburg, IN 46112

Prepared by Eric N. Allen, Allen Wellman McNew, Five Courthouse Plaza, Greenfield, IN

46140

MABLANCE COUNTY PARTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

The undersigned signatory warrants that he has been duly authorized by the Board of Directors

## **Search Results for:**

NAME: Garman, Duane (Super Search)

# REGION: Hendricks County, IN DOCUMENTS VALIDATED THROUGH: 03/28/2024 3:39 PM

Showing 6 results				Filter:	
Document Details	County \$	Date ^	Туре	Name 🔷	Legal 💠
201718837	Hendricks	08/10/2017	DEED : DEED	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search NVR INC Search RYAN HOMES Search GARMAN, MISTY L	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
201718838	Hendricks	08/10/2017	MORT : MORTGAGE	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search GARMAN, MISTY L Search MERS Search NVR MORTGAGE FINANCE	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
202028649	Hendricks	10/01/2020	MORT : MORTGAGE	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search GARMAN, MISTY L Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST Search MERS	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
202029413	Hendricks	10/07/2020	REL: MORTGAGE RELEASE	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search GARMAN, MISTY L Search MERS Search NVR MORTGAGE FINANCE	
202121641	Hendricks	06/30/2021	MORT: MORTGAGE	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search GARMAN, MISTY L Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST Search MERS	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
202308396	Hendricks	05/22/2023	MORT: MORTGAGE	GARMAN, DUANE R Search Search GARMAN, MISTY L Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8

The data or information provided is based on information obtained from Indiana Courts, Clerks, Recorders, and Department of Revenue, and is not to be considered or used as an official record. Doxpop, LLC, the Division of State Court Administration, the Indiana Courts and Clerks of Court, the

Indiana Recorders, and the Indiana Department of Revenue: 1) Do not warrant that the information is accurate or complete; 2) Make no representations regarding the identity of any persons whose names appear in the information; and 3) Disclaim any liability for any damages resulting from the release or use of the information. The user should verify the information by personally consulting the official record maintained by the court, clerk, recorder or Department of Revenue.

Copyright © 2002-2024 Doxpop, Ilc. All Rights Reserved

## **Search Results for:**

**NAME: Garman, Misty (Super Search)** 

# REGION: Hendricks County, IN DOCUMENTS VALIDATED THROUGH: 03/28/2024 3:39 PM

Showing 6 results				Filter:	
Document Details	County 🜲	Date ^	Туре	Name 🔷	Legal 🔷
201718837	Hendricks	08/10/2017	DEED : DEED	GARMAN, MISTY L Search Search NVR INC Search RYAN HOMES Search GARMAN, DUANE R	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
201718838	Hendricks	08/10/2017	MORT : MORTGAGE	GARMAN, MISTY L Search Search GARMAN, DUANE R Search MERS Search NVR MORTGAGE FINANCE	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
202028649	Hendricks	10/01/2020	MORT : MORTGAGE	GARMAN, MISTY L Search  Search GARMAN, DUANE R Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST Search MERS	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
202029413	Hendricks	10/07/2020	REL: MORTGAGE RELEASE	GARMAN, MISTY L Search Search GARMAN, DUANE R Search MERS Search NVR MORTGAGE FINANCE	
202121641	Hendricks	06/30/2021	MORT: MORTGAGE	GARMAN, MISTY L Search Search GARMAN, DUANE R Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST Search MERS	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8
<u>202308396</u>	Hendricks	05/22/2023	MORT: MORTGAGE	GARMAN, MISTY L Search Search GARMAN, DUANE R Search HENDRICKS COUNTY BANK AND TRUST	Search Lot 185 BRANCHES SECTION 8

The data or information provided is based on information obtained from Indiana Courts, Clerks, Recorders, and Department of Revenue, and is not to be considered or used as an official record. Doxpop, LLC, the Division of State Court Administration, the Indiana Courts and Clerks of Court, the

Indiana Recorders, and the Indiana Department of Revenue: 1) Do not warrant that the information is accurate or complete; 2) Make no representations regarding the identity of any persons whose names appear in the information; and 3) Disclaim any liability for any damages resulting from the release or use of the information. The user should verify the information by personally consulting the official record maintained by the court, clerk, recorder or Department of Revenue.

Copyright © 2002-2024 Doxpop, Ilc. All Rights Reserved